ITEM CONTENTS UNIT
LCD Type TFT/Transmissive/Normally white /
Size 5.0 Inch
Viewing Direction 12:00 (without image inversion) O’ Clock
Gray Scale Inversion Direction 6:00 O’ Clock
LCM (W × H × D ) 136.00×92.80× 9.20 mm3
Active Area (W × H) 108.00 × 64.80 mm2
Dot Pitch (W × H) 0.045×0.135 mm2

RVT50UQFNWC0x
LCD TFT Datasheet Rev.1.6
11 ORDERING INFORMATION
Three options of rear side adhesive tape are available: double side adhesive tape 0.2 mm with 3M
467MP glue, foam double side adhesive tape 0.5 mm with 3M 467MP glue or without any tape.
There are also two versions of glass color: black and white.
Rear side adhesive tape options:
Double side adhesive tape with 3M
9495LE glue (total thickness 0.2mm)
Foam double side adhesive tape
with 3M 9495LE glue (total
thickness 0.5mm)
Without tape
Cover glass color options:
BLACK WHITE
Product options:
PN DESCRIPTION
RVT50UQFNWC00 • Double side adhesive tape with 3M 9495LE glue
(total thickness 0.2mm)
• Cover glass color- black
RVT50UQFNWC01 • Foam double side adhesive tape with 3M 9495LE glue
(total thickness 0.5mm)
• Cover glass - black
RVT50UQFNWC02 • Without tape
• Cover glass color- black
RVT50UQFNWC03 • Double side adhesive tape with 3M 9495LE glue
(total thickness 0.2mm)
• Cover glass color- white
RVT50UQFNWC04 • Foam double side adhesive tape with 3M 9495LE glue
(total thickness 0.5mm)
• Cover glass color- white
RVT50UQFNWC05 • Without tape
• Cover glass color- white
© 2014 Riverdi Page 13 of 19 www.riverdi.com
RVT50UQFNWC0x
LCD TFT Datasheet Rev.1.6